360°
(Standard Grade)
360 BEAm
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The 360 Collection by Cerchio Lighting is a celebration of versatility and
modern elegance. Featuring sleek, circular designs crafted with precision,
this collection offers dynamic illumination that seamlessly adapts to a
variety of interior spaces. Available in multiple sizes and premium finishes,
the 360 is both functional and visually striking. With options for tailored
configurations and advanced lighting technologies, it embodies Cerchio
Lighting’s commitment to refined craftsmanship and innovative design,
making it the perfect choice for contemporary residential and commercial
settings.
Aluminum and Acrylic
110-277V
20
MATERIAL:
VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
LIGHTING:
CODE:
CH-055-06-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
I
FINISHING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
90
APPLIANCE CLASS:CRI:
59”
APPLIANCE CLASS:CABLE:
FINISHING:
LED
White
Black
Aluminium
Gold 24 kt
Nickel
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-06-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-950 (VERTICAL)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Max. Height -
A)
B)
C)
A)
B)
C)
Ø:     1.2" (3 cm)
H:      26" (66 cm)
H:     78.75" (200 cm )
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 15 W / 1,400 lm  / 3000K
-951 (VERTICAL)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Max. Height -
Ø:     1.2" (3 cm)
H:      37.8" (96 cm)
H:     78.75" (200 cm )
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 25 W / 2,410 lm  / 3000K
MODEL:1
CH-055-06-
SH-901-WH-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-055-06-SH-901-WH-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-06-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-952 (VERTICAL)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Max. Height -
A)
B)
C)
A)
B)
C)
Ø:     1.2" (3 cm)
H:      50" (126 cm)
H:      78.75" (200 cm )
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 32 W / 3,400 lm / 3000K
-953 (VERTICAL)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Max. Height -
Ø:     1.2" (3 cm)
H:      61.45" (156 cm)
H:      78.75" (200 cm )
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 42 W / 4,450 lm / 3000K
MODEL:1
CH-055-06-
SH-901-WH-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-055-06-SH-901-WH-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-06-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-960 (HORIZONTAL)
A) Diameter -
B) Lenght -
C) Max. Height -
A)B)
C)
A)
B)
C)
Ø:     1.2" (3 cm)
L:       26" (66 cm)
H:      78.75" (200 cm )
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 15 W / 1,400 lm / 3000K
-961 (HORIZONTAL)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Max. Height -
Ø:     1.2" (3 cm)
H:      37.8" (96 cm)
H:      78.75" (200 cm )
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 25 W / 2,410 lm / 3000K
MODEL:1
CH-055-06-
SH-901-WH-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-055-06-SH-901-WH-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-06-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-962 (HORIZONTAL)
A) Diameter -
B) Lenght -
C) Max. Height -
A)
B)
C)
A)
B)
C)
Ø:     1.2" (3 cm)
L:        50" (126 cm)
H:      78.75" (200 cm )
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 32 W / 3,400 lm / 3000K
-963 (HORIZONTAL)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Max. Height -
Ø:     1.2" (3 cm)
H:      61.45" (156 cm)
H:      78.75" (200 cm )
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 42 W / 4,450 lm / 3000K
MODEL:1
CH-055-06-
SH-901-WH-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-055-06-SH-901-WH-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-06-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-902 (PENTAGON)
A) Diameter -
B) Lenght -
C) Max. Height -
A)
B)
C)
A)
B)
C)
Ø:      1.2" (3 cm)
L:        57" (145 cm)
H:       78.75" (200 cm )
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 75 W / 7,000 lm / 3000K
-903 (PENTAGON)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Max. Height -
Ø:     1.2" (3 cm)
H:      76.4" (194 cm)
H:      78.75" (200 cm )
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 125 W / 12,050 lm / 3000K
MODEL:1
CH-055-06-
SH-901-WH-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-055-06-SH-901-WH-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-06-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
-901 (J)
A) Diameter -
B) Lenght -
C) Max. Height -
A)
B)
C) Ø:      1.2" (3 cm)
L:        53.15" (135 cm)
H:       78.75" (200 cm )
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 25 W / 2,410 lm / 3000K
-904 (U)
A) Diameter -
B) Lenght -
C) Height -
D) Max. Height -
Ø:      1.2" (3 cm)
L:        20.8" (53 cm)
H:       20.1" (51 cm )
H:       78.75" (200 cm )
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 20 W / 1,400 lm / 3000K
MODEL:1
A)
B)
D)
C)
CH-055-06-
SH-901-WH-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-055-06-SH-901-WH-DIM
CH-055-06-
SH-901-WH-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-055-06-SH-901-WH-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-06-SH
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
FINISH OPTIONS2
White
Black
Aluminium
Gold 24 kt
Nickel
-WH
-BL
-AL
-GL
-NK
FINISH OPTIONS:3
-DIM
-NON
-CAS
-LUT
DIMMING OPTIONS:3
0-10V
Non Dimmable
Casambi
Lutron